Bus

. Bus Blablacar Bus NCE - Nice - Airport T2>Xer - Strasbourg

Direction

Strasbourg - L'Etoile Park Bus Station — Nice - Airport Bus

Station Terminal 1

12 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg - L'Etoile Park Bus Station
Colmar

Mulhouse

Montbéliard

Besancon - Viotte Hub

Dijon

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station
Aix-en-Provence - Krypton Park & Ride
Fréjus - Bus Station

Cannes - Place Bénidorm

Antibes - Chemin de Saint-Claude

Nice - Airport Bus Station Terminal 1

Route schedule

Go to website

Strasbourg - L'Etoile Park Bus Station — Nice - Airport Bus

Station Terminal 1

Monday 18:25
Tuesday 18:25
Wednesday 18:25
Thursday 18:25
Friday 18:25
Saturday 18:25
Sunday 18:25
Route info
Direction: Strasbourg - L'Etoile Park Bus Station
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 14 hour 55 min
Rouen -
; Mannheim NI.'II'I'ibE'I'g
: Reims Saarbricken
Paris ¥
@ Karisruhe
Baden-Wiitiemberg Ingalstadr =
-~ Augsburg
2lburg Ulm .
refsgau Munct
—aze|
Zirich
fr Fesancan
Schiweizf
France Suisse/Svizzeral
Ial:s_anne Svizra
Genéve
Clermont- T
Limages Ferrand Ville Manne rarEse
Annecy o
Novara,Lombardia
_ : 2 Verona
Grenoble e gz
Alessandria pAT
arma- Bologn:
Genova
Avigno La spezia
Monaco ;
T OCcianie Montpellier o] Firenze
Juser Toseans
Mar.s:eille

© OpenStreetMap contrputars

m Blablacar Bus — NCE - Mice - Airport T2=Xer -
Strasbourg

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3467632699
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3467632699
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3467632699

Direction

Nice - Airport Bus Station Terminal 1 — Strasbourg -
L'Etoile Park Bus Station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nice - Airport Bus Station Terminal 1
Antibes - Chemin de Saint-Claude
Cannes - Place Bénidorm

Fréjus - Bus Station
Aix-en-Provence - Krypton Park & Ride
Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Dijon

Besancon - Viotte Hub

Montbéliard

Mulhouse

Colmar

Strasbourg - L'Etoile Park Bus Station

Route schedule

Nice - Airport Bus Station Terminal 1 — Strasbourg -

L'Etoile Park Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Nice - Airport Bus Station Terminal 1
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 14 hour 50 min

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3467632699

